Industrial Ethernet Switch
62
Technology
Standard:
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Fiber

Quick Installation Guide
Documentation CD-ROM
Ordering Information
SFPGSX:1000Base-SX multi-mode SFP transceiver,550m, -10~70
O
C
SFPGSX-w:1000Base-SX multi-mode SFP transceiver,550m, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGSX2:1000Base-SX plus multi-mode SFP transceiver,2Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGSX2-w:1000Base-SX plus multi-mode SFP transceiver, 2Km,wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGLX10:1000Base-LX single-mode SFP transceiver 10Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGLX10-w:1000Base-LX single-mode SFP transceiver, 10Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGLHX30:1000Base-LHX single-mode SFP transceiver,30Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGLHX30-w:1000Base-LHX single-mode SFP transceiver, 30Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGXD50:1000Base-XD single-mode SFP transceiver, 50Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGXD50-w:1000Base-XD single-mode SFP transceiver, 50Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGZX70:1000Base-ZX single-mode SFP transceiver, 70Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGZX70-w:1000Base-ZX single-mode SFP transceiver, 70Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O